

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:3242 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	30.04.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> List the matter along with C.C Nos.1080 and 3241 of 2025. Ksj <u>NJS,J</u>	